Massage Therapy

Swedish 50| $150
Sports 50| $155
Deep Tissue 50| $160
Hot Stone 50| $180
Mom-To-Be 50| $155
CBD Massage 50| $190
Couples 50| $310
Couples Deep Tissue 50| $360
Couples Hot Stone 50| $380

Body Treatments

Renew Body Glow

Massage Enhancements

Aroma Therapy Oil
Yoga Balm
Zents Antara CBD

Facial Treatments

Glo Facial
Essentials Facial
Botanical Facial

Clear & Corrective Facial
Clarifying Back Treatment
Ultimate Anti-Aging Facial

Mokara Men

Executive Facial
Anti-Aging Facial

221 East Las Colinas Blvd.

Facial Enhancements
80| $200 Anti- Aging Eye $35
80| $205 Peel $50
80| $210 Micro by Area $50
80| $230
80|$200 Manicures
80| $240 Mokara Manicure 50| $65
801%$425  shellac Manicure 50| $70
80| $450 Gentleman’s Manicure 50| $60
80| $490 Express Manicure 30| $45
Pedicures
80| $295 Mokara Pedicure 50| $75
Shellac Pedicure 50| $80
Gentleman’s Pedicure 50| $75
$20 Express Pedicure 30| $55
$25 . >
sa0  Waxing Services
Eyebrows $35
Lip $25
30/$100  Chin $25
50| $160 Lip & Chin $40
50|$180  Face $60
50 $160 :
30| $80 Boutique
80| $250 Antara CBD
Eminence
SkinCeuticals
50| $160
50 $180
MOKARA

HOTEL 4% SPA

e Irving, TX 75039 e

Spa Hours: Wednesday - Sunday 10 a.m. - 6 p.m.

972-402-8883



Hair Services

Pricing based on the level of expertise of

hairstylist.

Hair Cuts

Men'’s Haircut
Women'’s Haircut

Hair Styling

Blowout
Updo Styling

Hair Color

Men’s Hair Color
Women'’s Color

Root Touch Up
Partial Highlights

Full Highlights
Balayage

Double Process Color
Color Correction

Fashion Tone Add On
Toner

221 East Las Colinas Blvd.

$55+
$85+

$55
$85+

$60+

$95+

$85+
$150+
$180+
$250+
$170+
By Consultation
$100/hour
$170+
$30+

%

e Irving, TX 75039 e

Hair Extensions
By Consultation

Makeup Services

Makeup Application
Makeup Lesson

Bridal Services

Bridal Design
Bridal Makeup
Bridal Trial

972-402-8883

Spa Hours: Wednesday - Sunday 10 a.m. - 6 p.m.

V%%

$75
$90

$90+
$95+
$75+



