Summer of Citrus

Massage Therapy			Facial Enhancements	
Swedish	50 \$150	80 \$200	Anti- Aging Eye	\$35
Sports	50 \$155	80 \$205	Peel	\$50
Deep Tissue	50 \$160	80 \$210	Micro by Area	\$50
Hot Stone	50 \$180	80 \$230		
Mom-To-Be	50 \$155	80 \$200	Manicures	
CBD Massage	50 \$190	80 \$240	Mokara Manicure	50 \$65
Couples	50 \$310	80 \$425	Shellac Manicure	50 \$70
Couples Deep Tissue	50 \$360	80 \$450	Gentleman's Manicure	50 \$60
Couples Hot Stone	50 \$380	80 \$490	Express Manicure	30 \$45
Body Treatments			Pedicures Pedicures	
Renew Body Glow		80 \$295	Mokara Pedicure	50 \$75
· ·			Shellac Pedicure	50 \$80
Massage Enhancements			Gentleman's Pedicure	50 \$75
Aroma Therapy Oil		\$20	Express Pedicure	30 \$55
Yoga Balm		\$25	W	
Zents Antara CBD		\$40	Waxing Services	
Eggial Tugatan			Eyebrows	\$35
Facial Treatments			Lip	\$25
Glo Facial		30 \$100	Chin	\$25
Essentials Facial		50 \$160	Lip & Chin	\$40
Botanical Facial		50 \$180	F <mark>a</mark> ce	\$60
Clear & Corrective Facial		50 \$160	Poutieus	
Clarifying Back Treatment		30 \$80	B <mark>outique </mark>	
Ultimate Anti-Aging Facial		80 \$250	An <mark>t</mark> ara CBD	
Mokara Men			Eminence SkinCeuticals	
Executive Facial		50 \$160	Skinecuteals	
Anti-Aging Facial		50 \$180		
Alla Agilig I aciai		20 \$100		



Summer of Citrus

Hair Extensions

Hair Services

Men's Hair Color

Women's Color

Root Touch Up Partial Highlights

Full Highlights

Double Process Color

Fashion Tone Add On

Color Correction

Balavage

Toner

22000 3010000		Trutti Entre itoronio	
Pricing based on the level of expertise of hairstylist.		By Consultation	
Hair Cuts		Makeup Services	\$75
NA 2 11 1	¢rr.	Makeup Application	
Men's Haircut	\$55+	Makeup Lesson	\$90
Women's Haircut	\$85+		
		Bridal Services	
Hair Styling			
Blowout	\$55	Bridal Design	\$90+
		Bridal Makeup	\$95+
Updo Styling	\$85+	Bridal Trial	\$75+
Hair Color			

\$60+

\$95+ \$85+

\$150+

\$180+

\$250+

\$170+ By Consultation

\$170+

\$30+

\$100/hour